The Stinger™ T-Type VB Core Bit
The Stinger™ Turbo T-Type VB Core Bit
Spider™ Core Bit
The Stinger™ Core Bit
The Stinger™ Non-Coring Bit Part # Size Thread On Hand Build to Level Qty to Order
CK014DSCB 1/4” 5/8”-11
CK038DSCB 3/8” 5/8”-11
CK012DSCB 1/2” 5/8”-11

Part # Arbor Size On Hand Build to Level Qty to Order
FK5SVBCB 5/8-11 5”
FK6SVBCB 5/8-11 6”
Spider™ Contour Blade Part # Arbor Size On Hand Build to Level Qty to Order
TC5ECB 5/8-11 5”
TC6ECB 5/8-11 6”
Part # Arbor Size On Hand Build to Level Qty to Order
AK5MCB 5/8-11 5”
Part # Arbor Size On Hand Build to Level Qty to Order
TC5EMCB 5/8-11 5”
Professional Diamond Tools
Location: Date:
The Stinger Black™ Bridgesaw Blade
Sting-Ray™ Bridgesaw Blade
Part # Arbor Size On Hand Build to Level Qty to Order
OK12ZSBBSB25 50/60 12"
OK14ZSBBSB25 50/60 14"
OK16ZSBBSB25 50/60 16"
OK18ZSBBSB25 50/60 18"
Part # Arbor Size On Hand Build to Level Qty to Order
OK12SRBSB 50/60 12"
OK14SRBSB 50/60 14"
OK16SRBSB 50/60 16"
OK18SRBSB 50/60 18"
OK20SRBSB 50/60 20”
Spider™ Bridgesaw Blade Part # Arbor Size On Hand Build to Level Qty to Order
NC12EBSB 50/60 12"
NC14EBSB 50/60 14"
NC16EBSB 50/60 16"
NC18EBSB 50/60 18"
NC20EBSB 50/60 20”
The Stinger™ Marble Turbo Blade Part # Arbor Size On Hand Build to Level Qty to Order
FK45SMB 5/8” - 7/8” 4.5"
FK5SMB 5/8” - 7/8” 5"
FK6SMB 5/8” - 7/8” 6"
The Stinger Black™ Marble Turbo Blade Part # Arbor Size On Hand Build to Level Qty to Order
AK45SBMB 5/8” - 7/8” 4.5"
AK5SBMB 5/8” - 7/8” 5"
AK6SBMB 5/8” - 7/8” 6"
Spider™ Rodding Blade Part # Arbor Size On Hand Build to Level Qty to Order
NC45ERB 5/8” 4.5"
Professional Diamond Tools
Location: Date:
Zenesis Black 3™ Bridgesaw Blade
Zenesis III™ Bridgesaw Blade
Part # Arbor Size On Hand Build to Level Qty to Order
OK12ZB3BSB25 50/60 12"
OK14ZB3BSB25 50/60 14"
OK16ZB3BSB25 50/60 16"
OK18ZB3BSB25 50/60 18"
OK20ZB3BSB25 50/60 20”
Part # Arbor Size On Hand Build to Level Qty to Order
OK12Z3BSB25 50/60 12"
OK14Z3BSB25 50/60 14"
OK16Z3BSB25 50/60 16"
OK18Z3BSB25 50/60 18"
OK20Z3BSB25 50/60 20”
The Stinger™ Marble Bridgesaw Blade Part # Arbor Size On Hand Build to Level Qty to Order
CK14MBSB 50/60 14"
CK16MBSB 50/60 16"

The Stinger™ Cup Wheel Part # Size Grit Material On Hand Build to Level Qty to Order
CK4SSCWC 4” coarse steel
CK4SSCWM 4” medium steel
CK4SSCWF 4” fine steel
CK6SSCWC 6” coarse steel
CK6SSCWM 6” medium steel
CK6SSCWF 6” fine steel
The Stinger™ Zero Tolerance Part # Size Description On Hand Build to Level Qty to Order
CK2ZTR 2” with resin
CK3ZTR 3” with resin
CK2ZTS 2” segmented
CK3ZTS 3” segmented
Zak™ Green Silicon Carbide
Zak™ Black Silicon Carbide
Part # Grit Size On Hand Build to Level Qty to Order
WC024G4GSC 24g 4”x2”
WC036G4GSC 36g 4”x2”
WC046G4GSC 46g 4”x2”
WC060G4GSC 60g 4”x2”
WC080G4GSC 80g 4”x2”
WC120G4GSC 120g 4”x2”
WC220G4GSC 220g 4”x2”
Part # Grit Size On Hand Build to Level Qty to Order
WC024G4BSC 24g 4”x2”
WC036G4BSC 36g 4”x2”
WC046G4BSC 46g 4”x2”
WC060G4BSC 60g 4”x2”
WC080G4BSC 80g 4”x2”
WC120G4BSC 120g 4”x2”
WC220G4BSC 220g 4”x2”
The Stinger™ Stock Removal Part # Size Grit On Hand Build to Level Qty to Order
CK2SRW36 2”x2” 36g
CK2SRW60 2”x2” 60g
CK2SRW120 2”x2” 120g
CK3SRW36 3”x2” 36g
CK3SRW60 3”x2” 60g
CK3SRW120 3”x2” 120g
Spider™ Milling Wheel Part # Size Arbor On Hand Build to Level Qty to Order
NC14MW10 14” 50/60/70
Professional Diamond Tools
Location: Date:
The Stinger™ Dry Polishing Pads
The Stinger Spiral™ Dry Polishing Pads
Spider™ Dry Polishing Pads
Attacker™ Dry Polishing Pads
Part # Description Size On Hand Build to Level Qty to Order
LK4S0050DP 50g 4”
LK4S0100DP 100g 4”
LK4S0200DP 200g 4”
LK4S0400DP 400g 4”
LK4S0800DP 800g 4”
LK4S1500DP 1500g 4”
LK4S3000DP 3000g 4”
LK4S6500DP 6500g 4”
Part # Description Size On Hand Build to Level Qty to Order
LK4SS0050DP 50g 4”
LK4SS0100DP 100g 4”
LK4SS0200DP 200g 4”
LK4SS0400DP 400g 4”
LK4SS0800DP 800g 4”
LK4SS1500DP 1500g 4”
LK4SS3000DP 3000g 4”
LK4SS6500DP 6500g 4”
Part # Description Size On Hand Build to Level Qty to Order
LK4E0050DP 50g 4”
LK4E0100DP 100g 4”
LK4E0200DP 200g 4”
LK4E0400DP 400g 4”
LK4E0800DP 800g 4”
LK4E1500DP 1500g 4”
LK4E3000DP 3000g 4”
LK4E6500DP 6500g 4”
Part # Description Size On Hand Build to Level Qty to Order
LK4A0050DP 50g 4”
LK4A0100DP 100g 4”
LK4A0200DP 200g 4”
LK4A0400DP 400g 4”
LK4A0800DP 800g 4”
LK4A1500DP 1500g 4”
LK4A3000DP 3000g 4”
LK4A6500DP 6500g 4”
The Stinger™ 3.5” Turbo Polishing Discs Part # Description Size On Hand Build to Level Qty to Order
LK35S0050TD 50g 3.5”
LK35S0100TD 100g 3.5”
LK35S0200TD 200g 3.5”
LK35S0400TD 400g 3.5”
LK35S0800TD 800g 3.5”
LK35S1500TD 1500g 3.5”
LK35S3000TD 3000g 3.5”
Professional Diamond Tools
Location: Date:
The Stinger+™ Wet Polishing Pads
The Stinger™ Wet Polishing Pads
Part # Description Size On Hand Build to Level Qty to Order
LK4SP0050WP 50g 4”
LK4SP0100WP 100g 4”
LK4SP0200WP 200g 4”
LK4SP0400WP 400g 4”
LK4SP0800WP 800g 4”
LK4SP1500WP 1500g 4”
LK4SP3000WP 3000g 4”
LK4SPWBWP white buff 4”
LK4SPBBWP black buff 4”
Part # Description Size On Hand Build to Level Qty to Order
LK0050SWP4 50g 4”
LK0100SWP4 100g 4”
LK0200SWP4 200g 4”
LK0400SWP4 400g 4”
LK0800SWP4 800g 4”
LK01500SWP4 1500g 4”
LK3000SWP4 3000g 4”
LKSWBWP4 white buff 4”
LKSBBWP4 black buff 4”
Part # Description Size On Hand Build to Level Qty to Order
LK0050SWP5 50g 5”
LK0100SWP5 100g 5”
LK0200SWP5 200g 5”
LK0400SWP5 400g 5”
LK0800SWP5 800g 5”
LK01500SWP5 1500g 5”
LK3000SWP5 3000g 5”
LKSWBWP5 white buff 5”
LKSBBWP5 black buff 5”
*Also Available in 3”
Part # Description Size On Hand Build to Level Qty to Order
LK4SS0050WP25 50g 4”
LK4SS0100WP25 100g 4”
LK4SS0200WP25 200g 4”
LK4SS0400WP25 400g 4”
LK4SS0800WP25 800g 4”
LK4SS1500WP25 1500g 4”
LK4SS3000WP25 3000g 4”
The Stinger Spiral™ Wet Polishing Pads
The Stinger™ Engineered Stone Wet Pads Part # Description Size On Hand Build to Level Qty to Order
LK0050ESP4 50g 4”
LK0100ESP4 100g 4”
LK0200ESP4 200g 4”
LK0400ESP4 400g 4”
LK0800ESP4 800g 4”
LK1500ESP4 1500g 4”
LK3000ESP4 3000g 4”
Professional Diamond Tools
Location: Date:
BEST
SELLERS
Hornet™ Wet Polishing Pads
Spider™ Wet Polishing Pads
Part # Description Size On Hand Build to Level Qty to Order
KC0050HWP4 50g 4”
KC0100HWP4 100g 4”
KC0200HWP4 200g 4”
KC0400HWP4 400g 4”
KC0800HWP4 800g 4”
KC1500HWP4 1500g 4”
KC3000HWP4 3000g 4”
KCHWP4WB white buff 4”
KCHWP4BB black buff 4”
Part # Description Size On Hand Build to Level Qty to Order
KC0050SWP5 50g 5”
KC0100SWP5 100g 5”
KC0200SWP5 200g 5”
KC0400SWP5 400g 5”
KC0800SWP5 800g 5”
KC1500SWP5 1500g 5”
KC3000SWP5 3000g 5”
KCSWP5WB white buff 5”
KCSWP5BB black buff 5”
Part # Description Size On Hand Build to Level Qty to Order
KC0050SWP4 50g 4”
KC0100SWP4 100g 4”
KC0200SWP4 200g 4”
KC0400SWP4 400g 4”
KC0800SWP4 800g 4”
KC1500SWP4 1500g 4”
KC3000SWP4 3000g 4”
KCSWP4WB white buff 4”
KCSWP4BB black buff 4”*Also Available in 3”
No Logo Wet Polishing Pads Part # Description Size On Hand Build to Level Qty to Order
KC0050WP4 50g 4”
KC0100WP4 100g 4”
KC0200WP4 200g 4”
KC0400WP4 400g 4”
KC0800WP4 800g 4”
KC1500WP4 1500g 4”
KC3000WP4 3000g 4”
KCWP4WB white buff 4”
KCWP4BB black buff 4”
Professional Diamond Tools
Location: Date:
Attacker+™ Wet Polishing Pads
Attacker™ Wet Polishing Pads
Part # Description Size On Hand Build to Level Qty to Order
LK4AP0050WP 50g 4”
LK4AP0100WP 100g 4”
LK4AP0200WP 200g 4”
LK4AP0400WP 400g 4”
LK4AP0800WP 800g 4”
LK4AP1500WP 1500g 4”
LK4AP3000WP 3000g 4”
LK4APWBWP white buff 4”
LK4APBBWP black buff 4”
Part # Description Size On Hand Build to Level Qty to Order
LK4A0050WP 50g 4”
LK4A0100WP 100g 4”
LK4A0200WP 200g 4”
LK4A0400WP 400g 4”
LK4A0800WP 800g 4”
LK4A1500WP 1500g 4”
LK4A3000WP 3000g 4”
LK4AWBWP white buff 4”
LK4ABBWP black buff 4”
The Stinger™ 3 Step Wet Polishing Pad
The Stinger™ 3 Step Es Polishing Pad

Double Edge Breaker Profile Bit
Part # Description On Hand Build to Level Qty to Order
PCE10P1 10mm position 1
PCE20P1 20mm position 1
PCE25P1 25mm position 1
Part # Description On Hand Build to Level Qty to Order
PC202EDGE 20mm
PC302EDGE 30mm
PC402EDGE 40mm
Round Over Profile Bit Part # Description On Hand Build to Level Qty to Order
PCA14P1 1/4” position 1
PCA38P1 3/8” position 1
Professional Diamond Tools
Location: Date:
Full Bullnose Profile Bit Part # Description On Hand Build to Level Qty to Order
PCV20P1 20mm position 1
PCV30P1 30mm position 1
PCV30P2 30mm position 2
PCV40P1 40mm position 1
PCV40P2 40mm position 2
Ogee Profile Bit Part # Description On Hand Build to Level Qty to Order
PCF20P1 20mm position 1
PCF20P2 20mm position 2
PCF20P3 20mm position 3
PCF25P1 25mm position 1
PCF25P2 25mm position 2
PCF25P3 25mm position 3
PCF30P1 30mm position 1
PCF30P2 30mm position 2
PCF30P3 30mm position 3
Nikon™ Air-134 Part # Description Case On Hand Build to Level Qty to Order
HTNA134 Pneumatic Wet Polisher 6 pcs
HTNA134SE Side Exhaust
Zak™ Fiberglass Rod Part # Size Pack On Hand Build to Level Qty to Order